

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS BID SUMMARY REPORT BID OPENING: 11/09/2021 AT 10:00 AM				EVESHAM FIRE DISTRICT NO.1 MAIN STREET STATION ROOF REHAB EVESHAM TOWNSHIP, BURLINGTON COUNTY 22800 01								EVESHAM FIRE DISTRICT NO.1 MAIN STREET STATION ROOF REHAB EVESHAM TOWNSHIP, BURLINGTON COUNTY 22800 01							
				ROBERT GANTER CONTRACTORS, INC.		DEZIGNS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		UNION ROOFING CONTRACTORS, INC.		D.A. NOLT, INC.		JOTTAN, INC.		DETWILER ROOFING		NORTHEAST ROOF MAINTENANCE		CHASE BUILDING RENOVATION, INC.	
				595 East Pumping Station Road Quakertown, PA 18951 P: 215-538-3540 F: 215-538-3543		1833 Glassboro Road Williamstown, NJ 08094 P: 856-881-1861 F: 856-881-1656		12260 Townsent Road Philadelphia, PA 19154 P: 215-464-6425		53 Cross Keys Road Berlin, NJ 08009 P: 856-753-9333 F: 856-753-4963		1 Underwood Court Delran, NJ 08075 P: 800-364-4234 F: 609-447-6206		1578 Main St East Earl, PA 17519 P: 717-200-4000		649 Catherine Street Perth Amboy, NJ 08861 P: 732-442-2020 F: 732-442-8099		2079 Wantagh Avenue Suite 4 Wantagh, NY 11793 P: 516-366-9992 F: 516-269-7779	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT		
BASE BID																			
1	Replace Building Roof, Complete	1	LS	\$260,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$288,500.00	\$288,500.00	\$296,000.00	\$296,000.00	\$306,864.00	\$306,864.00	\$314,637.00	\$314,637.00	\$341,000.00	\$341,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$375,000.00		
2	Replace Wood Blocking (If & Where Directed)	60	LF	\$2.25	\$135.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.00	\$360.00	\$12.50	\$750.00	\$8.00	\$480.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$75.00	\$4,500.00		
3	Replace Metal Decking (If & Where Directed)	80	SF	\$12.00	\$960.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$9.00	\$720.00	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$13.00	\$1,040.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$65.00	\$5,200.00		
ALTERNATE BID #1																			
4	Remove & Replace all Wood Facia, Soffit, Dentil and Frieze Boards with Vinyl Boards and Trim	1	LS	\$101,000.00	\$101,000.00	\$244,420.00	\$244,420.00	\$159,000.00	\$159,000.00	\$199,053.00	\$199,053.00	\$228,443.00	\$228,443.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$270,000.00	\$270,000.00		
ALTERNATE BID #2																			
5	Replace All Downspouts & Gutters	1	LS	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$114,300.00	\$114,300.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$64,470.00	\$64,470.00	\$86,816.00	\$86,816.00	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00		
ALTERNATE BID #3																			
6	Remove & Replace White Aluminum Railing	1	LS	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$44,300.00	\$44,300.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$83,705.00	\$83,705.00	-\$2,000.00	-\$2,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00		
ALTERNATE BID #4																			
7	Paint all Existing Metal Roofing & Associated Trim	1	LS	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$177,700.00	\$177,700.00	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$190,455.00	\$190,455.00	\$208,919.00	\$208,919.00	\$109,000.00	\$109,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00		
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE				\$261,095.00		\$291,300.00		\$297,080.00		\$308,814.00		\$316,157.00		\$343,200.00		\$384,700.00		NO BID	
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE #1 PRICE				\$362,095.00		\$535,720.00		\$456,080.00		\$507,867.00		\$544,600.00		\$407,200.00		\$654,700.00		NO BID	
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATES #1-2 PRICE				\$427,095.00		\$650,020.00		\$465,580.00		\$572,337.00		\$631,416.00		\$465,200.00		\$711,700.00		NO BID	
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATES #1-3 PRICE				\$486,095.00		\$694,320.00		\$500,580.00		\$656,042.00		\$629,416.00		\$518,200.00		\$796,700.00		NO BID	
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATES #1-4 PRICE				\$576,095.00		\$872,020.00		\$695,580.00		\$846,497.00		\$838,335.00		\$627,200.00		\$1,246,700.00		NO BID	

